Company: IZUM Inc.

Address: 12506 Stoney Creed Rd, Potomac, MD 20854
Phone: 240-367-2634

Email: bhu@izuminc.com

Website: www.izumnc.com

Price List for IT and Technical Consulting Services (54151S and 541690)
(Effective: April 18, 2025—All projects require a formal quote)

Labor Category o
SIN Titl Labor Description
itle

Responsible for analyzing, planning, directing

41690 Principal and ensuring that goals and objectives of those
Engineer projects and organizations are accomplished
within prescribed time frames and budgets.
Proiect Responsible for the direction, coordination,
rojec
541690 y implementation, executive, and completion of
Manager .
projects.
o Conduct research in fundamental mathematics
Mathematician ) o ] ]
541690 " or in application of mathematical techniques to
science, management and other fields.
Senior Performs as a subject matter expert in an
541690 . . . o
Engineer engineering discipline.
Responsible for analysis and specific
541690 Engineer development tasks for technical products and

systems.

Unit of
Measure

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Standard
Rate

$120.00

$120.00

$131.00

$100.00

$80.00



541690

54151S

54151S

54151S

54151S

54151S

Technician

IT Principal
Engineer

IT Project
Manager

IT Senior
Engineer

IT Engineer

IT Technician

Create and define requirements, trade off cost
and performance, and develop detailed
specifications.

Responsible of the approach, designs,
developments, evaluations and modifies end-to-
end systems and systems-oriented products
through their entire life cycle.

IT Infrastructure Management: Plan, design, and
implement the organization's IT infrastructure,
including servers, networks, storage, and
security.

Provides guidance and supervision to junior
engineers, Designs, develops, evaluates, and
modifies end-to-end systems and systems-
oriented products through their entire life cycle.

Designs, develops, evaluates, and modifies end-
to-end systems and systems-oriented products
through their entire life cycle.

Under supervision, responsible for developing,
maintaining, documenting and operating
programs.

Per Hour

Per Hour

Unit of
Measure

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

$60.00

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$80.00

$60.00



