Company: IZUM Inc.

Address: 12506 Stoney Creed Rd, Potomac, MD 20854

Phone: 240-367-2634 Email: bhu@izuminc.com Website: www.izumnc.com

Price List for IT and Technical Consulting Services (54151S and 541690)

(Effective: April 18, 2025—All projects require a formal quote)

SIN	Labor Category Title	Labor Description	Unit of Measure	Standard Rate
541690	Principal Engineer	Responsible for analyzing, planning, directing and ensuring that goals and objectives of those projects and organizations are accomplished within prescribed time frames and budgets.	Per Hour	\$120.00
541690	Project Manager	Responsible for the direction, coordination, implementation, executive, and completion of projects.	Per Hour	\$120.00
541690	Mathematician III	Conduct research in fundamental mathematics or in application of mathematical techniques to science, management and other fields.	Per Hour	\$131.00
541690	Senior Engineer	Performs as a subject matter expert in an engineering discipline.	Per Hour	\$100.00
541690	Engineer	Responsible for analysis and specific development tasks for technical products and systems.	Per Hour	\$80.00

541690	Technician	Create and define requirements, trade off cost and performance, and develop detailed specifications.	Per Hour	\$60.00
54151S	IT Principal Engineer	Responsible of the approach, designs, developments, evaluations and modifies end-to-end systems and systems-oriented products through their entire life cycle.	Per Hour	\$120.00
54151S	IT Project Manager	IT Infrastructure Management: Plan, design, and implement the organization's IT infrastructure, including servers, networks, storage, and security.	Unit of Measure	\$120.00
54151S	IT Senior Engineer	Provides guidance and supervision to junior engineers, Designs, develops, evaluates, and modifies end-to-end systems and systems-oriented products through their entire life cycle.	Per Hour	\$100.00
54151S	IT Engineer	Designs, develops, evaluates, and modifies end- to-end systems and systems-oriented products through their entire life cycle.	Per Hour	\$80.00
54151S	IT Technician	Under supervision, responsible for developing, maintaining, documenting and operating programs.	Per Hour	\$60.00